LUMEN FLEXXTM
6 WATT OPTIC 45 DEGREE LED STRIP
Lumenflexx 45-degree wall washing LED Linear Strip light, featuring a specialized 45- degree
linear strip equipped with precise optic lenses, redefines spatial illumination with unparalleled
finesse. This innovative fixture harnesses the power of its meticulously crafted optic lenses to
emit a focused and uniform beam, skillfully bathing vertical surfaces in a radiant wash of light.
Its calculated angle and specialized optics ensure an expansive coverage area, making it ideal
for accentuating architectural nuances, artworks, or creating immersive ambient

16’FT or Factory Custom Cut Length ( __”)
IP67
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: LF6WOP45-27K-24V-16FT-IP67
LF6WOP45
24V
IP67
Product Model Number
Job Name / Location
Type, Quote
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2400K
2700K 3000K 4100K3500K 5000K
510 Lumens/ft 305 Lumens/ft 315 Lumens/ft
290 Lumens/ft
540 Lumens/ft 570 Lumens/ft
6000K
320 Lumens/ft
.35IN
OPTICS 45 DEGREE
W .78IN
UL RATED
FIELD
CUTTABLE
DIMMABLE
COMPLAINT LAMP
95+
CRI
✓ 95 CRI
✓ Precise Angle
✓ Anti glare Effect
✓ 4 oz of Copper
✓ Cuttable every 6”
FEATURES